
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

Re: 150520 2AM-MEA0815 AANDC Request Extension-OMLE
1 message

Larry Connell <larry.connell@agnicoeagle.com> Wed, May 20, 2015 at 3:23 PM
To: Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Stephane Robert <stephane.robert@agnicoeagle.com>, Kevin Buck <kevin.buck@agnicoeagle.com>, "Karen Kharatyan 
(k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, "Teresa L. 
Meadows" <teresa@shoresjardine.com>

Thanks Phyllis 

As indicated we are okay with this extension

Larry Connell

Sent from my iPad

On May 20, 2015, at 5:09 PM, Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:

Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada have requested that the public hearing record on Agnico-Eagle 
Mines Ltd. Meadowbank Project remain open until 3:00 pm MT on Tuesday May 26, 2015.  This will provide AANDC 
with sufficient time to review a recent submission from Kiv IA regarding the allocation of land and water related liabilities 
and provide a recommendation to the NWB regarding the amount of reclamation security that should be required under 
a renewed water licence

Regards,
Phyllis Beauleu
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